lsazy ousan



H-M6-30MM-HD-BOLT-AB

[

1]
<
-
-
O
o
(a]
.
=
=
n
o
©
=
I

H-M8-NUT-CAP-AB
M6-NUT-CAP-AB
M8-NUT

M6-NUT

M8-WASHER
M6-WASHER
M8-SPRING-WASH
M6-SPRING-WASH

H

D0eeces e

4x 10x 4x 10x 4x 10x 4x 10x 4x






=)

(AVAWAAY

i}

1
Z=
Z2=
zZ2=
z=
\J“ =
=
Z2
mllﬂ
z=
=
z=
zZ=2
z2=
2=

\."/




